NYU
MEN’S TRACK € FIELD

RECORDS

Event

55 meters

55 meter hurdles
60 meter

200 meters

400 meters

500 meters

800 meters
1,000 meters
Mile

3,000 meters
5,000 meters
4x200 meter relay

4x400 meter relay
4x800 meter relay
Distance medley relay

High jump

Long jump

Triple jump

Pole vault

Shot put

351b. weight throw
Pentathlon

Name

Edward Conwell

Mike Herman

Caleb Su

Matthew Powers

Jimmy Herbert

Budd Brown

Byron Dyce

Matt Turlip

Byron Dyce

Hany Abdallah

Hany Abdallah

Gilson Cortes, Daniel McKinney,
Ramon Perez, Jon Simon

Ken Hendler, Steve Damashek,
Clifton Bertrand, Jim Wedderburn
Byron Dyce, Daniel Rosen,

Mel Rhodes, Len Harewood
James Patterson, Daniel McKinney,
Steven Au-Yeung, Matt Turlip
George Spitz

Mike Herman

Krisztian Majdik

Greg Farah

Gary Gubner

Marty Engel

Karim Annabi

Current Team Members in Bold

Time/Score
6.10
7.40
6.90
21.63
47.20
1:04.83
1:51.90
2:27.33
4:06.00
8:19.65
14:21.87
1:30.83

3:16.90
7:24.00
9:54.88

2.04m (6’8-1/27)
7.64m (25°0-3/47)
15.00m (49°2-1/27)
4.57m (15°0”)
19.80m (64°11-3/4”)
18.29m (60°0-1/4”)
3,155 points

Year

1944
1959
2017
2016
1940
2016
1967
2011
1968
2008
2008
2012

1961

1969

2011

1932
1959
2004
1967
1962
1954
2001



OUTDOOR

Event
100 yards

100 meters
200 meters
400 meters
800 meters
1,500 meters
Mile

3,000 meter steeplechase

5,000 meters
10,000 meters
110 meter hurdles
400 meter hurdles

4x100 meter relay
4x200 meter relay
4x400 meter relay
4x800 meter relay
4x1,500 meter relay
Sprint medley relay
Distance medley relay
High jump

Long jump

Triple jump

Pole vault

Shot put

Discus

Hammer throw
Javelin

Decathlon

Name

Ira Kaplan

Leonard Grace

Edward Conwell

Ira Kaplan

Jim Wedderburn

Byron Dyce

Matt Turlip

George Wisniewski

Johnny Lake

Dylan Karten

Hany Abdallah

Henry Johnson

Joe Healey

Steve Damashek

Caleb Su, Budd Brown,
Matthew Powers, Malcolm Montilus
Ken Hendler, Jim Wedderburn,
Hamilton McRae, Clifton Bertrand,
James Dowd, Bert Catwell,

Bill Jackob, Byron Dyce

George Wisniewski, Len Harewood,
Bill Jackob, Byron Dyce

Ryan Gilmore, Dylan Karten,
Dharan Kadiyala, Sebastian Oja
Bert Catwell, James Dowd,

Edric Jordan, Byron Dyce

Bert Catwell, Byron Dyce,

George Wisniewski, Bruce Selman
Irv Mondschein

Mike Herman

Krisztian Majdik

Tom Longabaugh

Gary Gubner

Gary Gubner

Marty Engel

Robert Repace

Mike Herman

Current Team Members in Bold

Time
9.60
9.60
10.60
20.70
46.80
1:45.90
3:45.76
4:03.60
9:03.12
14:09.17
29:50.29
15.00
54.20
54.20
41.78

1:26.60
3:10.60
7:24.40
15:57.91
3:21.50
9:43.5

2.02m (6’7-3/4”)
7.84m (25°8-3/4”)
14.81m (48'7-1/4")
4.60m (15°17)
19.80m (64’11-3/4")
52.94m (173°8”)
55.91m (183°5”)
65.56m (215’17)
6,760 points

Year

1950
1954
1944
1949
1961
1969
2011
1968
2015
2014
2008
1959
1932
1960
2016

1962

1969

1969

2014

1969

1968

1949
1958
2004
2013
1962
1962
1954
1965
1959



